127000	)24173
	und /
FROM: Tracyles Plates (305)293-0410	
The Depot of Key West, Inc. 615 1/2 Duval Street	
Key West, FL 33040	
City/State/Zip Phone #	Office Use Only
I CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S), (if known):
1. <u>TPPD Inc.</u> (Corporation Name) (Do	cument #)
2(Corporation Name) (Do	TALL F
	cument #)
3(Corporation Name) (Do	cument #)
4(Corporation Name) (Do	
(	cument #)
Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	
Y Profit Amendment	2000021028624
NonProfit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct	tor 2000021028624 ******70.00 ******70.00
Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other Merger	
OTHER FILINGS REGISTRATION/	WHIT
Annual Report QUALIFICATION	
Fictitious Name Foreign	(tother)
Name Reservation Limited Partnership	
Reinstatement	
Trademark	
Other	. /
R2E031(1/95)	Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Socrotary of State

March 7, 1997

\*

TRACYLEE PIERCE THE DEPOT OF KEY WEST, INC. 615 1/2 DUVAL STREET KEY WEST, FL 33040

SUBJECT: TPPD INC. Ref. Number: W97000005454

We have received your document for TPPD INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6923.

Doris McDuffie Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 997A00011877

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

#### **ARTICLE ONE**

The name of the corporation is TPPD Inc.

## **ARTICLE TWO**

The address of the principal office is 2211 Staples Avenue, Key West, Florida 33040. The mailing address of the corporation is Post Office Box 4916, Key West, Florida 33041-4916.

#### **ARTICLE THREE**

One hundred shares of stock in the corporation TPPD Inc. will be issued.

#### **ARTICLE FOUR**

The address of the corporation's registered office is 2211 Staples Avenue, Key West, Florida 33040. TracyLee Pierce is the registered agent for TPPD Inc.

### **ARTICLE FIVE**

The name and address of the Incorporator is TracyLee Pierce of 2211 Staples Avenue, Key West, Florida 33040.

(signed) <u>Tracy Rel Plerce</u> TracyLee Pierce, Designated Registered Agent

FILED

97 MAR 17 AM 9: 10

SECRE WRY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(signed) Tracyfill Purte TracyLee Pierce, Incorporator

Sworn to and subscribed before me on this 26<sup>th</sup> day of February, 1997 by TracyLee Pierce, personally known to me.

> LINDA CREAMER My Commission CC513171

Expires Nov. 30, 1999

Linda Creamer, Notary Public State of Florida, County of Monroe

(seal)

# CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0501 or 617.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the state of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the state of Florida.

INC

1. The name of the corporation is: <u>TPPD</u>

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

d'

TRACYLEE PIERCE	
(Name)	
2211 STAPLES AVENUE	
(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
KEY WEST FL 33040	
(City/State/Zip)	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

SIGNATURE

DATE

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314

CR2E013(6/92)